Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Primary .
. . . . Incident Type
Incident Number Incident Date & Time Street Station
2022-030621 9/8/2022 0:29 RENSHAW Way
2022-030622 9/8/2022 0:31 LIVINGSTON CCFR Station 3 Scheduled Transports
Way (Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

2022-030625 9/8/2022 1:13 EGAN Drive

2022-030627

2022-030628

9/8/2022 1:34

9/8/2022 1:42

CINEMA Drive CCFR Station 3

POPLAR Avenue CCFR Station 3

2022-030630 9/8/2022 2:03 EGAN Drive
2022-030638 9/8/2022 3:54 GLACIER
Highway
2022-030639 9/8/2022 4:28 TEAL Street CCFR Station 3

2022-030640

2022-030641

2022-030642

9/8/2022 4:41

9/8/2022 6:12

9/8/2022 6:37

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 3
TEAL Street

CCFR Station 3

GLACIER
Highway

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2022-030649

2022-030651

2022-030655

2022-030661

2022-030667

2022-030669

2022-030670

2022-030674

2022-030675

2022-030689

2022-030707

2022-030711

2022-030715

2022-030720

2022-030722

9/8/2022 7:50

9/8/2022 8:01

9/8/2022 8:27

9/8/2022 8:59

9/8/2022 9:54

9/8/2022 10:16

9/8/2022 10:36

9/8/2022 10:57

9/8/2022 11:08

9/8/2022 12:58

9/8/2022 15:20

9/8/2022 15:57

9/8/2022 17:15

9/8/2022 18:23

9/8/2022 18:30

KILLEWICH Drive CCFR Station 3

HOSPITAL Drive

GLACIER Avenue

HOSPITAL Drive

HIGHLAND Drive CCFR Station 1

NATIONAL PARK CCFR Station 4
SERVICE Road

GLACIER CCFR Station 3
Highway
GLACIER CCFR Station 3
Highway

CINEMA Drive  CCFR Station 3

HOSPITAL Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

EGAN Drive

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

MENDENHALL  CCFR Station 3

MALL Road

MENDENHALL
LOOPRD //
STEPHEN

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



2022-030729

2022-030730

2022-030741

2022-030746

2022-030759

9/8/2022 19:43

9/8/2022 19:44

9/8/2022 21:21

9/8/2022 21:46

9/8/2022 23:53

FOURTH Street CCFR Station 1

SEWARD Street

SHELL SIMMONS
Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

MENDENHALL  CCFR Station 3

LOOPRD//
STEPHEN

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



